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Municipality of Glens Falls

SWIS: 520500 Tax ID: 303.17-5-9

Tax Map ID / Property Data

Status: Active Roll Section: Taxable
Address: 66 Prospect St

Property
Class:

210 - 1 Family
Res

Site
Property
Class:

210 - 1 Family
Res

Ownership
Code:

Site: Res 1 In Ag.
District: No

Zoning Code: R-1B - 1 Fam
Mod Dens Bldg. Style: Old style

Neighborhood: 00201 - School
District:

Glens Falls
Common

Property
Description: Res.&gar. 66x162 47.-2-3

Total
Acreage/Size: 0.24 Equalization

Rate:  ----

Land
Assessment:

2024 - Tentative
$45,200

2023 - $45,200
2022 - $45,200

Total
Assessment:

2024 - Tentative
$200,300

2023 -
$190,800
2022 -
$190,800

Full Market
Value:

2024 - Tentative
$200,300

2023 -
$202,979
2022 -
$190,800

Deed Book: 5597 Deed Page: 51
Grid East: 722470 Grid North: 1634103

Special Districts for 2024
(Tentative)

Description Units Percent Type Value
LB001-Crandall library dst 0 0% 0
SE001-Sewer cnty dist no 1 0 0% 0

Photographs

No Photo
Available
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WT031-City water dist. 0 0% 0

Special Districts for 2023

Description Units Percent Type Value
LB001-Crandall library dst 0 0% 0
SE001-Sewer cnty dist no 1 0 0% 0
WT031-City water dist. 0 0% 0

Special Districts for 2022

Description Units Percent Type Value
LB001-Crandall library dst 0 0% 0
SE001-Sewer cnty dist no 1 0 0% 0
WT031-City water dist. 0 0% 0

Land Types

Type Size
Primary 10,560.00 sq ft
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